
Comfortable  Energizing  Cool
Fleetwood seating collections are developed to comfortably 
support students while encouraging healthy movement that 
helps improve engagement and learning. Our chairs are made 
for a wide range of kids’ bodies and all sorts of school settings, 
from the classroom to the cafeteria. They’re also pretty cool – 
distinctive, colorful and oh-so-inviting.
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Seating

Stacker
Stacks up to 10-high, features 3 shells in 5 heights, and boasts multi-surface nylon swivel glides with protective bumpers.

SMALL SHELL
10", 12", 14" high seat 

MEDIUM SHELL
14", 16", 18" high seat

LARGE SHELL
18" high seat

Caster
Stacks up to 6-high, offers the same 
passive ergonomic comfort as the stacker.

MEDIUM SHELL
18" high seat 

LARGE SHELL
18" high seat 

E! Seating
Overview

Reverse Cantilever
Stacks up to 6-high and mounts on desks for easy cleaning. Features 2 shells in 3 heights. 
Base design provides a slight rocking action.

MEDIUM SHELL
14", 16", 18" high seat

LARGE SHELL
18"  high seat

Task
5-star pneumatic base with casters that offers passive
ergonomic comfort and easy cleaning.

MEDIUM SHELL
14"-20 high seat

LARGE SHELL
14"-20" high seat

Task Stool
Provides seated-height comfort with tables from 34" to 
42" high. Easily rolls out of the way when standing.

MEDIUM SHELL
22"-32" high seat

Stool
When a chair back is desired, this stool provides 
outstanding comfort and function for both countertop or 
bar-stool height tables

MEDIUM SHELL
26", 30" high seat

SEATING 
E! SEATING



Rock
Seating

DIMENSIONS

Outside
13-1/2”
14-1/2”

18”
22”
26”

Top of footrest
above floor

5-1/4”
7”

8-1/4”

Seat Width & Depth
Base Width & Depth

Height

Grade
Table
Height

Stool
Height

28-30”
28-30”
32-34”
36-38”
40-42”

18”
18”
22”
26”

 N/A

Rock active stools elevate learning by promoting body movement and student engagement. The unique, 
patent-pending seat design encourages the kind of motion that turns tired, distracted students into active 
learners. Sturdy backless design, age-appropriate height options and gentle seat contours improve blood 
circulation, posture, attentiveness and eye-to-eye interaction.

SEAT
• 13.5" x 13.5" molded foam seat

is comfortable and durable
(dark graphite)

• 2” radius vertically
• 4” radius horizontally
• Patent pending mechanism attaches

seat to frame and allows seat to pivot in
all directions

FRAME
• Fixed height options 18”, 22”, 26”
• Fully welded frame and footrest
• Painted frame
• Custom colors available

MOBILITY
• Oversized glides - all legs

SHIPPING 
• Ships assembled

3-4
5-12
5-6

5-12
6-12

Soft Rock 
Seating
Like the Rock stool, this fully upholstered seating solution is designed to encourage students to move in ways 
that naturally focus attention and engagement. It can be equipped with a special base that allows an even 
wider range of motion. Soft Rock is available in multiple heights to suit different body sizes and create a varied 
visual landscape.

STOOL
• Soft foam on op section for

user comfort
• Dense foam in body for suppo t
• ully upholstered with detail stitching
• Choose stationa y or active base

in graphite
• Glides on bas

FLOOR CUSHION
• ully upholstered with detail stitching
• Soft foam interio
• Flippabl

SHIPPING 
• Ships assembled



Bench
Seating
Sturdy, welded-frame bench complements our picnic table and adds alternate seating solutions to classrooms, 
commons, hallways and administrative waiting areas.

FIXED HEIGHT OPTIONS
• 14” and 18”

SEAT
• 1” thick HPL
• 3mm edgebanding

FRAME
• Unitized, fully welded frame
• Rectangle legs

MOBILITY
• 1.5” diameter levelers - all legs

SHIPPING 
• Seats ship stacked separately

from frames
• Frames ship stacked
• Levelers installed

Outside
51”
63”
15”
14”
18”

Width

Depth

Height

Distance Between Legs (A)
47-1/2”
59-1/2”
12-1/2”

-
-

A

Utility Stool
Seating
Our adjustable-height utility stool easily accommodates multiple student body heights, active learning and 
compressed footprints in art, STEM, CTE and makerspace classrooms. The sturdy steel construction and 
natural solid wood seat provide industrial-style aesthetics and easy-to-clean performance in rigorous school 
environments.

Frame
15” Max
15” Max
18-29”

Width
Depth
Height

DIMENSIONS

Seat
13”
13”

.875”

SEAT
• 3/4” thick hardwood seat with

clear coat finish
• 13” diameter

FRAME
• Unitized rectangle
• 18”-29” height adjustable
• 1” height adjustment increments
• Dual adjustment setting screws

MOBILITY
• 3/4” glides

SHIPPING 
• Ships assembled
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