

Seating

Comfortable • Energizing • Cool

Fleetwood seating collections are developed to comfortably support students while encouraging healthy movement that helps improve engagement and learning. Our chairs are made for a wide range of kids' bodies and all sorts of school settings, from the classroom to the cafeteria. They're also pretty cool distinctive, colorful and oh-so-inviting.

E! Seating

Overview



Stacker

Stacks up to 10-high, features 3 shells in 5 heights, and boasts multi-surface nylon swivel glides with protective bumpers.

SMALL SHELL

10", 12", 14" high seat

MEDIUM SHELL

14", 16", 18" high seat

LARGE SHELL

18" high seat



Caster

Stacks up to 6-high, offers the same passive ergonomic comfort as the stacker.

MEDIUM SHELL

18" high seat

LARGE SHELL

18" high seat





Reverse Cantilever

Stacks up to 6-high and mounts on desks for easy cleaning. Features 2 shells in 3 heights. Base design provides a slight rocking action.

MEDIUM SHELL

14", 16", 18" high seat

LARGE SHELL

18" high seat



Stool

When a chair back is desired, this stool provides outstanding comfort and function for both countertop or bar-stool height tables

MEDIUM SHELL

26", 30" high seat



Task Stool

Provides seated-height comfort with tables from 34" to 42" high. Easily rolls out of the way when standing.

MEDIUM SHELL

22"-32" high seat



Task

5-star pneumatic base with casters that offers passive ergonomic comfort and easy cleaning.

MEDIUM SHELL

14"-20 high seat

LARGE SHELL

14"-20" high seat



Rock

Seating

Rock active stools elevate learning by promoting body movement and student engagement. The unique, patent-pending seat design encourages the kind of motion that turns tired, distracted students into active learners. Sturdy backless design, age-appropriate height options and gentle seat contours improve blood circulation, posture, attentiveness and eye-to-eye interaction.



SEAT

- 13.5" x 13.5" molded foam seat is comfortable and durable (dark graphite)
- 2" radius vertically
- 4" radius horizontally
- Patent pending mechanism attaches seat to frame and allows seat to pivot in all directions

FRAME

- Fixed height options 18", 22", 26"
- Fully welded frame and footrest
- Painted frame
- · Custom colors available

MOBILITY

• Oversized glides - all legs

SHIPPING

Ships assembled

DIMENSIONS

	Outside	Top of footrest above floor
Seat Width & Depth	13-1/2"	
Base Width & Depth	14-1/2"	
	18"	5-1/4"
Height	22"	7"
	26"	8-1/4"

Table	Stool	
Height	Height	
28-30"	18"	
28-30"	18"	
32-34"	22"	
36-38"	26"	
40-42"	N/A	
	Height 28-30" 28-30" 32-34" 36-38"	

Soft Rock

Seating

Like the Rock stool, this fully upholstered seating solution is designed to encourage students to move in ways that naturally focus attention and engagement. It can be equipped with a special base that allows an even wider range of motion. Soft Rock is available in multiple heights to suit different body sizes and create a varied visual landscape.



STOOL

- Soft foam on op section for user comfort
- Dense foam in body for suppo t
- ully upholstered with detail stitching
- Choose stationa y or active base in graphite
- Glides on bas

FLOOR CUSHION

- · ully upholstered with detail stitching
- Soft foam interio
- Flippabl

SHIPPING

Ships assembled





Bench Seating

Sturdy, welded-frame bench complements our picnic table and adds alternate seating solutions to classrooms, commons, hallways and administrative waiting areas.



FIXED HEIGHT OPTIONS

• 14" and 18"

SEAT

- 1" thick HPL
- 3mm edgebanding

FRAME

- · Unitized, fully welded frame
- Rectangle legs

MOBILITY

• 1.5" diameter levelers - all legs

SHIPPING

- Seats ship stacked separately from frames
- Frames ship stacked
- Levelers installed

		Outside	Distance Between Legs (A)
	Width	51"	47-1/2"
		63"	59-1/2"
	Depth	15"	12-1/2"
	Unight	14"	-
	Height	18"	-

Utility StoolSeating

Our adjustable-height utility stool easily accommodates multiple student body heights, active learning and compressed footprints in art, STEM, CTE and makerspace classrooms. The sturdy steel construction and natural solid wood seat provide industrial-style aesthetics and easy-to-clean performance in rigorous school environments.



SEAT

- 3/4" thick hardwood seat with clear coat finish
- 13" diameter

FRAME

- Unitized rectangle
- 18"-29" height adjustable
- 1" height adjustment increments
- Dual adjustment setting screws

MOBILITY

• 3/4" glides

SHIPPING

Ships assembled

DIMENSIONS

	Frame	Seat
Width	15" Max	13"
Depth	15" Max	13"
Height	18-29"	.875"